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Ref: SXCJ/ACAD/ENGLISH/2024-25/1175                                     Date: 10 October 2024 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

 

INKA ’24 – Xavier’s Literature Festival 

 

This is to inform that the Department of English is organising INKA – Xavier’s Literature 

Festival. The selected workforce for the same is listed below: 

 

 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Admin Prateeksha Gaur (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Danika Shringi (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Vanshika Pansari - BA English Sem I 

Bhagyakshi Kaushal - BA English Sem I 

Bhawna Singh - BA English Sem I 

Paridhi Garg - BA English Sem I 

Social Media Aashna Jain (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Jaya Kanwar(Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Subraanshu Pratap Singh - BA English Sem III 

Sania Soni - BA English Sem I 

Editorial Pranjal Saini (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Divya Jain (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Bhavika Choudhary - BA English Sem III 

Rupal Rathi - BA English Sem III 

Manasvi Patel - BA English Sem I 

Technical Prateeksha Gaur (Coordinator) – BA English Hons III 

Subraanshu Pratap Singh (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Divya Jain - BA English Sem III 

Varuni Shekhawat - BA English Sem I 

Cultural Ayushi Jain (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Rupal Rathi (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Bhavika Choudhary - BA English Sem III 

Subraanshu Pratap Singh - BA English Sem III 

Aineen Alvi - BA English Sem III 

Manasvi Patel - BA English Sem I 

Teresa Sanjay - BA English Sem I 

Varuni Shekhawat - BA English Sem I 

Public Relations Gauri Chaturvedi (Coordinator) – BA English Hons III 

Japleen Kaur (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Subraanshu Pratap Singh - BA English Sem III 

Rupal Rathi - BA English Sem III 

Dhwani Sharma - BA English Sem I 

Resources Ayushi Jain (Coordinator) – BA English Hons III 

Aineen Alvi (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Saif Khan - BA English Hons III 

Deepak Gaur - BA English Sem I 

Kush Godara - BA English Sem I 

Teresa Sanjay - BA English Sem I 
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Decorations Salome D’souza (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Japleen Kaur (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Divya Jain - BA English Sem III  

Bhagyakshi Kaushal - BA English Sem I 

Dhwani Sharma - BA English Sem I 

Manasvi Patel - BA English Sem I 

Sania Soni - BA English Sem I 

Teresa Sanjay - BA English Sem I 

Marketing Aashna Jain (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Aniruddh Singh Rathore (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Saif Khan - BA English Hons III 

Rupal Rathi - BA English Sem III 

Bhawna Singh - BA English Sem I 

Registration Anupam Choudhary (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Aineen Alvi (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Aniruddh Singh Rathore - BA English Sem III 

Deepak Gaur - BA English Sem I 

Sania Soni - BA English Sem I 

Discipline Saraa Tyagi (Coordinator) – BA English Hons III 

Bhavika Choudhary (Assistant Coordinator) - BA English Sem III 

Gauri Chaturvedi - BA Eng Hons III 

Vanshika Pansari - BA English Sem III 

Emcees Pranjal Saini (Coordinator) - BA English Hons III 

Subraanshu Pratap Singh and Bhavika Choudhary (Assistant Coordinator) - 

BA English Sem III 

For further information, please contact: 

Dr Atiqa Kelsy – atiqakelsy@sxcjpr.edu.in                                          

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                                        

Ref: SXCJ/ACAD/ENGLISH/2024-25/1176-1179 

 

Copy forwarded to for information and necessary action: 
1. Vice-principal, St. Xavier’s College Jaipur 

2. Heads of all the Departments, St. Xavier’s College Jaipur 

3. Coordinator, Website, St. Xavier’s College Jaipur 

4. Principal Office, St. Xavier’s College Jaipur 
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